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S15348B-B-GMR

Part Number

Manufacturer

Description

Quantity Available

Datasheets

S15348B-B-GMR Price

Technical Information of S15348B-B-GMR

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Voltage - Supply

Series

Packaging

PLL

Operating Temperature

Mounting Type

Frequency - Max

Differential - Input:Output

S15348B-B-GMR
Energy Micro (Silicon Labs)

Tape & Reel (TR)

Tape & Reel (TR)

Yes

-40°C ~ 85°C

Surface Mount

350MHz

Yes/Yes

S15348B-B-GMR Details PDF

S15348B-B-GMR
Energy Micro (Silicon Labs)
IC CLOCK GEN TO 350MHZ 64QFN

500 pcs in stock
S15348B-B-GMR.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Category
Description
Quantity Available 500
Supplier Device Package 64-QFN (9x9)
Ratio - Input:Output 4/

Package / Case

Output

GET A QUOTE

Integrated Circuits (ICs)

IC CLOCK GEN TO 350MHZ 64QFN

64-VFQFN Exposed Pad

CML, HCSL, LVCMOS, LVDS, LVPECL

Number of Circuits

Input

Divider/Multiplier

1

LVCMOS, LVDS, LVPECL

Yes/No

S15348B-B-GMR 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find S15348B-B-GMR Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order SI5348B-B-GMR Energy
Micro (Silicon Labs) with warrantied and confidence. RFQ S15348B-B-GMR : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for SI15348B-B-GMR
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S15348B-B-GMR Stock

S15348B-B-GMR Inventory

Inquiry SI5348B-B-GMR

SI15348B-B-GMR Datasheet

Part Number

S15348-EVB

SI5348A-C-GMR

S15348B-B05804-GM

SI15348A-D-GMR

SI15348A-B-GMR

S15348A-D06323-GMR

S15348B-B05893-GM

SI5350A-A-GT

SI15350A-B01396-GT

S15348A-D06323-GM

S15348A-C-GM

S15348A-D-GM

S15348B-D-GM

S15348B-B-GM

SI5350A-A-GTR

SI15348A-B-GM

SI15350A-B01396-GTR

SI5350A-A-GU

S15348B-D-GMR

SI15350A-A-GUR

S15348B-B-GMR Price
S15348B-B-GMR Digikey
S15348B-B-GMR Image

Download S15348B-B-GMR Datasheet

Description

EVALUATION BOARD S15348

NETWORK SYNCHRONIZER & JITTER AT

S15348B-B05804-GM SILICONLA

IC BASE/BLANK PROTOTYPE 64QFN

IC CLOCK GEN TO 712.5MHZ 64QFN

NETWORK SYNCHRONIZER & JITTER AT

S15348B-B05893-GM SILICONLA

IC CLK GEN PLL BLANK CUST 10MSOP

ANY FREQUENCY, ANY OUTPUT, XTAL

NETWORK SYNCHRONIZER & JITTER AT

NETWORK SYNCHRONIZER & JITTER AT

Manufacturer

Energy Micro (Silicon Labs)

Energy Micro (Silicon Labs)

SILICONLA

Energy Micro (Silicon Labs)

Silicon Labs

Energy Micro (Silicon Labs)

SILICONLA

Silicon Labs

Energy Micro (Silicon Labs)

Energy Micro (Silicon Labs)

Energy Micro (Silicon Labs)

BASE/BLANK PROTOTYPING DEVICE: S Silicon Labs
IC CLOCK GEN Silicon Labs
IC CLOCK GEN TO 350MHZ 64QFN Silicon Labs
IC CLK GEN PLL BLANK CUST 10MSOP Silicon Labs
IC CLOCK GEN TO 712.5MHZ 64QFN Silicon Labs

ANY FREQUENCY, ANY OUTPUT, XTAL

IC CLK GEN PLL BLANK CUST 24QSOP

IC BASE/BLANK PROTOTYPE 64QFN

IC CLK GEN PLL BLANK CUST 24QSOP

Energy Micro (Silicon Labs)

Silicon Labs

Energy Micro (Silicon Labs)

Silicon Labs

S15348B-B-GMR Electronics
Supplier SI5348B-B-GMR
S15348B-B-GMR Picture

Manufacturer Energy Micro (Silicon Labs)

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

S15348B-B-GMR Components
Order S15348B-B-GMR Online

S15348B-B-GMR PDF

Quantity

1 pcs

500 pcs

260 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

91 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs
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