

SI5348B-B-GMR

Part Number	SI5348B-B-GMR	
Manufacturer	Energy Micro (Silicon Labs)	
Description	IC CLOCK GEN TO 350MHZ 64QFN	
Quantity Available	500 pcs in stock	The summer
Datasheets	SI5348B-B-GMR.pdf	E un
SI5348B-B-GMR Price	Request Price & Lead Time Online or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com	GET A QUOTE

Technical Information of SI5348B-B-GMR

Manufacturer Part Number	SI5348B-B-GMR	Category	Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Manufacturer	Energy Micro (Silicon Labs)	Description	IC CLOCK GEN TO 350MHZ 64QFN
Package / Case	Tape & Reel (TR)	Quantity Available	500
Voltage - Supply	-	Supplier Device Package	64-QFN (9x9)
Series	-	Ratio - Input:Output	5:7
Packaging	Tape & Reel (TR)	Package / Case	64-VFQFN Exposed Pad
PLL	Yes	Output	CML, HCSL, LVCMOS, LVDS, LVPECL
Operating Temperature	-40°C ~ 85°C	Number of Circuits	1
Mounting Type	Surface Mount	Input	LVCMOS, LVDS, LVPECL
Frequency - Max	350MHz	Divider/Multiplier	Yes/No
Differential - Input:Output	Yes/Yes		

SI5348B-B-GMR 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find SI5348B-B-GMR Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order SI5348B-B-GMR Energy Micro (Silicon Labs) with warrantied and confidence. RFQ SI5348B-B-GMR : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for SI5348B-B-GMR

nage	Part Number	Description	Manufacturer	Quantity
	SI5348-EVB	EVALUATION BOARD SI5348	Energy Micro (Silicon Labs)	1 pcs
SILICON LABS	SI5348A-C-GMR	NETWORK SYNCHRONIZER & JITTER AT	Energy Micro (Silicon Labs)	500 pcs
	SI5348B-B05804-GM	SI5348B-B05804-GM SILICONLA	SILICONLA	260 pcs
	SI5348A-D-GMR	IC BASE/BLANK PROTOTYPE 64QFN	Energy Micro (Silicon Labs)	500 pcs
	SI5348A-B-GMR	IC CLOCK GEN TO 712.5MHZ 64QFN	Silicon Labs	500 pcs
SILICON LABS	SI5348A-D06323-GMR	NETWORK SYNCHRONIZER & JITTER AT	Energy Micro (Silicon Labs)	500 pcs
	SI5348B-B05893-GM	SI5348B-B05893-GM SILICONLA	SILICONLA	91 pcs
ann	SI5350A-A-GT	IC CLK GEN PLL BLANK CUST 10MSOP	Silicon Labs	500 pcs
SILICON LABS	SI5350A-B01396-GT	ANY FREQUENCY, ANY OUTPUT, XTAL	Energy Micro (Silicon Labs)	500 pcs
SILICON LABS	SI5348A-D06323-GM	NETWORK SYNCHRONIZER & JITTER AT	Energy Micro (Silicon Labs)	500 pcs
SILICON LABS	SI5348A-C-GM	NETWORK SYNCHRONIZER & JITTER AT	Energy Micro (Silicon Labs)	500 pcs
	SI5348A-D-GM	BASE/BLANK PROTOTYPING DEVICE: S	Silicon Labs	500 pcs
	SI5348B-D-GM	IC CLOCK GEN	Silicon Labs	500 pcs
	SI5348B-B-GM	IC CLOCK GEN TO 350MHZ 64QFN	Silicon Labs	500 pcs
ann	SI5350A-A-GTR	IC CLK GEN PLL BLANK CUST 10MSOP	Silicon Labs	500 pcs
	SI5348A-B-GM	IC CLOCK GEN TO 712.5MHZ 64QFN	Silicon Labs	500 pcs
SILICON LABS	SI5350A-B01396-GTR	ANY FREQUENCY, ANY OUTPUT, XTAL	Energy Micro (Silicon Labs)	500 pcs
Annual Annual	SI5350A-A-GU	IC CLK GEN PLL BLANK CUST 24QSOP	Silicon Labs	500 pcs
	SI5348B-D-GMR	IC BASE/BLANK PROTOTYPE 64QFN	Energy Micro (Silicon Labs)	500 pcs
Annual Constants	SI5350A-A-GUR	IC CLK GEN PLL BLANK CUST 24QSOP	Silicon Labs	500 pcs
5348B-B-GMR Stock 5348B-B-GMR Inventory	SI5348B-B-GMI SI5348B-B-GMI		SI5348B-B-GMR Components Order SI5348B-B-GMR Online	
	SI5348B-B-GMI		SI5348B-B-GMR PDF	
uiry SI5348B-B-GMR	010040D-D-GIVII	SIGGTOD-D-GIVIN FICIULE		

 ${\small Electronics \ Components \ Distributor-IC \ Chips \ \& \ IGBT \ Module \ Supplier.}$

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice $\textcircled{\mbox{c}}$ 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.